
 

 

Name Email Address 
Phone 

Extension 
Room 

(Boylan Hall) 

Andrew Arlig aarlig@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3228 3311 

Michael Bartlett bartm336@newschool.edu 3234 3316 

Jacob Browning browning.jake@gmail.com 3234 3316 

Daniel Campos dcampos@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3219 3311 

Samir Chopra schopra@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3215 3307 

Kobie Colemon kobie.colemon47@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3234 3316 

Caemeron Crain ccrain@kent.edu 3234 3316 

Zoe Cunliffe zcunliffe@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3234 3316 

Karan Dhingra kdhingra@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Susan Erck serck@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3233 3316 

Maggie Fife mfife@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3235 3316 

Leah Fortgang lfortgang@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Mariya Gluzman mgluzman@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3218 3311 

Anna Gotlib agotlib@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3217 3307 

Dana Grabelsky dgrabelsky@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Laura Gradowski laura.gradowski@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Rebecca Keller rkeller@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Serene Khader sjkhader@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3230 3315 

Julia Kolak jkolak@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Marc Lamparello lamparem@yahoo.com 3236 3316 

Mark Lekarew episte_246@yahoo.com 3234 3316 

Matthew Lindauer matthew.lindauer@brooklyn.cuny.edu  3307 

Robert Lurz rlurz@brooklyn.cuny.edu 5311 3308 

Fletcher Maumus fletcher.maumus@gmail.com 6827 3315 

Michael Menser mmenser@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3246 3316 

Matthew Moore matthewm@brooklyn.cuny.edu 6879 3300 

Anatoly Nichvoloda nichvoloda@yahoo.com 3235 3316 

Angelica Nuzzo anuzzo@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3229 3311 

Ian Olasov ianolasov@gmail.com 3235 3316 

Vincent Peluce vpeluce@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Roberta Raymond robertaraymond@gmail.com 3233 3316 

Penny Repetti prepetti@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3245 3316 

Fiona Schick fschick@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Dena Shottenkirk dshottenkirk@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3247 4300 

Gregory Slack gslack@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Justin Steinberg jsteinberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3231 3315 

Christopher Steinsvold steinsvold1@verizon.net 3236 3316 

Moris Stern moris.stern@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Saam Trivedi trivedi@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3216 3307 

Quixote Vassilakis quixoteradiovassilakis@gmail.com 3234 3316 

Christine Vitrano cvitrano@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3232 3315 

Christina Weinbaum christina.weinbaum@brooklyn.cuny.edu 5311 3308 
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